
 
 
 

RESPONDENTS TO  
Bid 19002 

Re-Bid Avimor CID Infrastructure Project No. 5 – North McLeod Way and 
Highway 55 Intersection 

 
Company Total Bid Amount 

Central Paving $647,200.00 

Compliance Solutions & 
Contracting LLC $599,316.00 

Staker & Parson dba 
Idaho Materials & Construction $683,851.00 

Sunroc Corporation $550,000.00 
Awarded 

Thueson Construction Inc. $591,918.00 
 


